

Lebkuchen klein

Zutaten:

Weizenmehl, Roggenmehl, Zucker, Gewürze,
Backtriebmittel:(Ammoniumhydrogencarbonat, Kaliumcarbonat),
Palmfett, Glukosesirup, Enzympräparat, **Milcheiweiß**,
Wasser, Honig

Gewicht:

100g

Allergene:

**Glutenhaltiges Getreide,
Milch & Milcherzeugnisse,
Soja**

